
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Jules COLOMB
ASUB
Course : H10B
Distance : 2300m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:52:08 (22'40"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:29:06
2. Lorick CASTEELS 0:40:32
3. Mats TALLOEN 0:50:50

1. 207 00:03:22 284m 11'51"/km
2. 204 00:05:18 00:08:40 285m 18'36"/km
3. 205 00:03:21 00:12:01 140m 23'56"/km
4. 190 00:08:07 00:20:08 422m 19'14"/km
5. 191 00:05:29 00:25:37 169m 32'27"/km
6. 192 00:07:46 00:33:23 291m 26'41"/km
7. 203 00:07:53 00:41:16
8. 200 00:07:35 00:48:51 203m 37'21"/km
9. 195 00:03:02 00:51:53 236m 12'51"/km

10. 999 00:00:15 00:52:08 88m 2'50"/km
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